Actual product specifications may have changed since the printing of this brochure.
Brochure specifications are not binding. Confirm current specifications at time of order.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number:
Product # and Height:
A651-19 = Reflective marker, 19”
A652-24 = Reflective marker, 24”
A652.5-30 = Reflective marker, 30”
A653-36 = Reflective marker, 36”
Mounting Style:
GM = Ground (soil) mounted post
Reflective Color:
B = Blue
W = White
Y = Yellow
O = Orange
R = Red
G = Green
Reflective Material Height:
14 = 14” descending from the top of post
GM X 41
Note: Tube color is white.
*Manufactured by Flexstake, Inc.
PRODUCT APPLICATION
The Taxiway Reflective Marker is an all-weather, tubular
ground mounted delineator that can take 30-100 more hits
than other posts. Our tubular ground mount delineators are
highly visible at 360 degrees.
COMPLIANCES
FAA AC 150/5345-39 L-853
ETL Certified
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
•	 The post is color impregnated, UV stabilized, copolymer
extrusion-impact resistant and is extruded from a semi-
flexible hi-impact polymer.
•	 The hinge is hi-density, all-weather polymer, mechanically
fastened to a patented barbed anchor that stays in the
ground.
•	 The anchor is hi-density polymer that is unaffected by
adverse soil conditions.
Taxiway Reflective Marker
Soil Mounted
Anchor: Ground Mount
Colors: Red, White, Blue, Green, Yellow
and Orange reflective
Height: 19”, 24”, 30” & 36” Above Ground
- - -A X X X(.X)  -  X X
MARKERS - 6.2
Phone: 1.937.652.3500 • E-mail: AFLsales@HugheyAndPhillips.com
6830 NW 16th Terrace • Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 USA
Taxiway Reflective Marker Soil Mounted 081319